
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

0 

63 

969 

26 

199 

14 

21 

696 

169 

96 

47 

Name 

Eric Lux 

Scott Holley 

Michael Origer 

Rick Ortman 

Burton August 

Jerry Robinson 

Steven Lisa 

Robert Gee 

Scott Graham 

Daniel Parr 

Tim Cornelius 

Class 

12GTO 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP2 

6BP 

12MP3 

6NC 

6AP 

6TA 

6TA 

6TA 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:14.362 

2:21.358 

2:21.028 

2:27.973 

2:27.251 

2:28.816 

2:41.395 

2:45.383 

3:09.652 

3:10.540 

3:10.511 

Year 

1973 

1963 

1969 

1988 

1966 

2010 

1964 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Galaxie 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Engine 

3000cc 

4200cc 

355cid 

350cid 

306cid 

8400cc 

358cid 

355cid 

306cid 

302cid 

310cid 

Hometown 

Williamsville NY 

Fortville IN 

Palatine IL 

Kokomo IN 

Webster NY 

Willis TX 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Oak Brook IL 

New Franken WI 

Muskego WI 

Waterford WI 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Rain Race 

#696 - Intermittent Transponder Detection.  Please check wiring 

Printed: 6/23/2018 1:51:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

48.989 

Avg. Speed 

56.362 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.362 

Best Speed 

58.945 

Best Lap by 

0 - Eric Lux 

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:33:44 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/23/2018 01:30 PM 


